N°licence

1601391
1611850
8701728

301986
1604330
8607079
3333718
1600588
1610996
1605055
1608184
1611577
1604318
1609583
1603662
1603669
1601395
1603378
1601745
1707153
1610502
1608931
1609263
1611987
1700660
1608019
1603095
1604447
1600661
1600636
1605886
1601495
1603915
1607233
1603757
1601760
1601761
1602803
1603652
1605420
1602199
3030626
1600442
1605695
1612656
1604602
1607346
1609554

Nom

ABRIL
ADAM
ADAM
ALLAIN
ANTOINE
ARENAS
ARENAS
ARLIN
BARBOTEAU
BARDET
BARDET
BAUDU
BEAU
BECHADE
BELLINO
BELLINO
BENOIST
BERNARD
BERRON
BESSEAU
BINOS
BOCHIN
BONNEAU
BONNIN
BORDAS
BOUCHERIE
BOURINET
BOURINET
BOUSSIRON
BOUSSIRON
BOUTY
BOYDENS
BROSSE
BRUCHER
CAILLON
CALVEZ
CALVEZ
CAUTE
CHABERNAUD
CHABROUT
CHAMPAGNE
CHAMPION
CHAPELET
CHAUMEIL
CHERANSAC
CHEVALIER
CHORON
cocco

Prénom

Andre
Francois
Raymond
Xavier
Alain
Querino
Tony
Jerome
Kevin

Jean Emmanuel
Cyril

Justin
Yannick
Thierry
Ange
Sylvie

Jean Christophe
Christian
Regine
Mathias
Laurent
Ludovic
Sebastien
Julien
Fabrice
Mathieu
Jean Francois
Herve

Jean Marie
Jean Michel
William
Laurent
Georges
Sebastien
Jean Claude
Patrick
Frederic
Christian
Patrick
Francis
Bernard
Eric
Laurent
Claude
Philippe
Miche
Xavier
Jennifer

Club

COGNAC PC

ST CLAUD

ST CLAUD

LA ROCHETTE
CHAMPNIERS
TOURRIERS
TOURRIERS
MARCILLAC LANVILLE
ANGEAC CHARENTE
COGNAC PC
FOUSSIGNAC

ST CLAUD

MANSLE

ANGEAC CHARENTE
MONTBRON
MONTBRON

AIGRE

TOURRIERS
MONTBRON
GENAC AP
CHAMPNIERS
NERSAC
CHAMPNIERS
FLEAC

BARBEZIEUX
ANGEAC CHAMPAGNE
GOND PONTOUVRE
GOND PONTOUVRE
TOUVERAC
TOUVERAC

ST SULPICE DE COGNAC
MONTBRON
TOURRIERS
GENAC AP
MONTMOREAU
TAPONNAT
TAPONNAT

ANG ST CYBARD
MONTBRON
MONTBRON

ST MICHEL

ST SULPICE DE COGNAC
ANGEAC CHARENTE
RUELLE

ASNIERES
CHASSORS

LES METAIRIES
FLEAC

Points Fed Points Cat

24
24
17

3

1
13

6
28
29
20

7
32

3
15
25
19
24
34
18

6
11
30
40
29
19
10
43
14
24
11
11
35
24
15

7

8

8

9
29
34
11
17

3

3
16
35
11

6

24
24
17

13

28
29
20

32

15
25
19
24
34
18

11
30
40
29
19
10
43
14
24
11
11
35
24
15

0o

29
34
11
17

16
35
11



1602920
1606160
1600575
1603380
1600296
1601274
1606576
1605917
1601941
1603923
1603939
1604886
1607267
1609544
1602655
1602240
1603329
1611441
1604454
1603210
1602193
1602206
1705672
1602698
1605332
1607767
1604207
1601747
1610239
1607811
1601867
1605857
1610944
1600746
1703946
1610941
1603756
1604125
1601770
1601787
1606880
1601550
1605484
1607534
1612290
1603674
1340117
1700117
4907471
1606448

COLETTA
COLLARDEAU
CORDEAU
CORDEAU
COUHE
COURTIN
COUSIN
COUSIN
COUTIN
DAUBERT
DAUBERT
DAVID
DECHELOTTE
DELAGE
DELALE

DELAVALLADE

DELAVAULT
DELISLE
DESCHAMPS
DESCHAMPS
DESVARS
DESVARS
DEVEZEAUD
DOREAU
DOUSSINET
DUNORD
DUPONT
DUTOIT
DUTREIL
FAURE
FAURE
FELTAIN
FELTAIN
FELTAIN
FELTAIN
FELTAIN
FERREIRA
FILTEAU
FLORES
FLORES
FORESTIER
FORT
GALTEAU
GALTEAU
GAUDIN
GAUDIN
GAUDOU
GAUGOY
GAULTIER
GAUMET

Bruno
Francis
Jean Marie
Sylvie
Francis
Guy
Arnaud
Julien
Thierry
Didier
Anita
Jacky

Paul
Alexandre
Christophe
Pierrot
Thierry
Emilie
Dominique
Christophe
Jean Luc
Jean
Marie France
Laurence
Laurent
Djerry
Gilles
Alain

Alain
William
Nicolas
Georges
Jason
Charles
Charles Heureux
Charlie
Mario
Claude
Emmanuel
Samuel
Claude
Jean Michel
Anthony
Aurelie
Kevin
Dominique
Jean Pierre
Sabrina
Olivier
Enzo

ROULLET

BARBEZIEUX

MANSLE

MANSLE

SEGONZAC
CHASSENEUIL

ST MICHEL

ST MICHEL
FOUSSIGNAC
TOURRIERS
TOURRIERS

JARNAC

CHASSORS

AIGRE

ANGEAC CHAMPAGNE
MONTMOREAU
CHAMPNIERS
MANSLE

ANG ST CYBARD
MANSLE

GOND PONTOUVRE
GOND PONTOUVRE
GENSAC LA PALLUE
FOUSSIGNAC

ANG ST CYBARD
ASNIERES

ASNIERES
MONTBRON

NERSAC

ASNIERES
MOULIDARS

ANGEAC CHAMPAGNE
ANGEAC CHAMPAGNE
ANGEAC CHAMPAGNE
CHASSORS

ANGEAC CHAMPAGNE
MONTMOREAU
SEGONZAC

DIRAC ASPTT

DIRAC ASPTT
CHAMPNIERS
ANGEAC CHARENTE
CHAMPNIERS

ANG ST CYBARD
MONTBRON
MONTBRON

LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
ANG ST CYBARD

ANG ST CYBARD
FOUQUEURE

15
24

14
13

16
20
19
26
36
10

15

24
11
22
15
17

14
14
46
49
23
22
20
41
34
10

22
15
31
11
20
16
19
12
12

44
39
40
17

15
24

14
13

16
20
19
26
36
10

15

24
11
22
15
17

14
14
46
49
23
22
20
41
34
10

22
15
31
11
20
16
19
12
12

44
39
40
13



1604437
1604134
1607369
1603681
1603435
1610540
1604922
2405299
1606758
1604440
1604438
1609529
6700800
1608287
1607401
1607341
1601127
1602822
1604977
1604166
1601681
1602984
1601958
1601932
1601101
1603413
1600125
1607701
1602933
1606718
1612019
1606710
1610186
1600605
1610686
1603340
1604344
5009464
1606090
1600003
1608229
1611185
1609591
1610278
1603762
1604990
1605022
1606692
1604508
1603198

GEHIN
GEORGET
GRENON
GUET
GUILLOTEAU
GUINOUARD

HASSELWANDER

HAVARD
HERVOUET
HUET

JEAN

JEAN

JEAN
JOUSSEAUME
LACROIX
LACROIX
LAFONT
LAFONT
LAGADEC
LALE
LAPEYROLERIE
LAPEYROLERIE
LAURENT
LAURENT
LAVERGNE
LE DANTEC
LE DE

LE GOFF

LE GOFF
LECLEACH
LECLEACH
LECLEACH
LECLEACH
LEDUC
LEMOINE
LEONARD
LETELLIER
LETESSIER
LIVET
LOUIS
LOUIS
LOUSTALOT
LOUSTALOT
MAILLE
MALTERRE
MARCHADIER
MARION
MARION
MARION
MAROT

Raymond
Ludovic
Elodie
Pascal
Frederic
Kevin
Sebastien
Laurent
Loic
Michel
Gaston
Patrick
Christophe
Jean Christophe
Sebastien
Johan
Claude
Serge
Jean Yves
Christophe
Luc
Patrick
Herve
Bernard
Jean Michel
Sabrina
Alain
Valerie
Christian
Allan Karl
Jean

Enzo
Laure
Yann
Patrick
Lucien
Bertrand
Kevin
Laurent
Didier
Baptiste
Michel
Andy

Billy

Denis
Christophe
Pascal
Sylvie
Catherine
Aurelien

GOND PONTOUVRE
ROUILLAC

RUELLE
MONTBRON
FOUQUEURE
NERSAC
CHASSORS
MONTMOREAU
RUELLE

ANG ST CYBARD
ANG ST CYBARD
MONTBRON
MONTBRON
ROULLET

ANG SCAP

ST SULPICE DE COGNAC
ANG SCAP

LA COURONNE
GENSAC LA PALLUE
MOULIDARS

LA ROCHETTE

LA ROCHETTE
JARNAC
FOUSSIGNAC
CHAMPNIERS
TOURRIERS
ASNIERES

LA ROCHETTE

LA ROCHETTE
TOURRIERS
TOURRIERS
TOURRIERS
TOURRIERS
RUFFEC

RUELLE

GOND PONTOUVRE
MANSLE

ANG ST CYBARD
ANGEAC CHAMPAGNE
ANG ST CYBARD
MARCILLAC LANVILLE
LACHAISE
LACHAISE
MAGNAC
MONTMOREAU
GENSAC LA PALLUE
ANG SCAP

ANG SCAP

ANG SCAP

ANG ST CYBARD

36
11

25
19

16

29

22

22

27
41

[ER

15
31

31
18
20

19

45
26
22
15
25

27

45

47
13
12

18
32

20
12

18

36
11

25
19

16

29

22

22

27
41

[ER

15
31

31
18
20

19

45
26
22
15
25

27

45

47
13
12

18
32

20
12

18



1604973
1603930
1601396
7409387
1601147
1607495
1607485
1603091
1603092
1604920
1612022
1610947
1600041
1608810
1601080
1600544
1606133
1601113
1611303
1602289
1602812
1602899
2403575
1610272
1604439
1603752
1600448
1608126
1608856
8704406
1609696
1610055
1609090
1607695
1603624
1602315
1600247
1608477
1609865
1601878
1602818
1602157
7506763
1604069
1604829
1601987
1602966
1602985
1602792
1607660

MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MATHIEU
MENNEBOO
MENTION
MENTION
MEUNIER
MEUNIER
MEUNIER
MEUNIER
MEUNIER
MICHELET
MICHELET
MICHELET
MIGOT
MIGOT
MIQUEL
MIRAUD
MOREAU
MORICHON
MORICHON
MORILLERE
MOUCHE
MOUSNIER
NADEAU
NAUD
NAUD
NOBLE
PAGNOUX
PATAUD
PEIGNE
PELIGRI
PELLETAN
PENAUD
PENICHON
PETIT
PEYRONNET
PICOT
PIERDON
PIERRE
POULLAIN
QUESNE
RABOTOT
RASO
REBEYROL
REIGNER
REIGNER
REVOLTE
ROLET

Jacques
Herve
Olivier
Yohan
Patrick
Gregory
Alain
Sonny
Bernard
Dylan
Anais
Maxime
Jordy
Djamel
Dylan
David
Nathalie
Jean Philippe
Emmanuelle
Frederic
Camille
Christiane
Yoann
Philippe
Eric

Jean Pascal
Jean Philippe
Dolores
Mikael
Mathieu
Fabien
Cyril

Mick
Daniel
Noel
Christian
Alexis
Amandine
Jonathan
Sebastien
Christophe
Martine
Yvan
Serge
Christian
Christophe
Arnaud
Pierre
Sebastien
Mickael

COGNAC PC
TOURRIERS
COGNAC PC
MARCILLAC LANVILLE
CHAMPNIERS

ANG ST CYBARD

ANG ST CYBARD
AIGRE

ANG ST CYBARD

ANG ST CYBARD
FOUSSIGNAC
FOUSSIGNAC
MANSLE

MANSLE

MANSLE

ANG ST CYBARD

ANG ST CYBARD
FLEAC

ROULLET

GOND PONTOUVRE
GOND PONTOUVRE
GOND PONTOUVRE
MONTMOREAU
MANSLE

ANG ST CYBARD
MONTMOREAU
LACHAISE
MARCILLAC LANVILLE
LA COURONNE
MONTBRON

ST SULPICE DE COGNAC
TAPONNAT

RUELLE

SEGONZAC
ROUILLAC

NERSAC
FOUSSIGNAC
FOUSSIGNAC
MARCILLAC LANVILLE
MANSLE

AIGRE

MONTBRON

ANG ST CYBARD

ANG SCAP

ST SULPICE DE COGNAC
ASNIERES

LA ROCHETTE
CHAMPNIERS
MOULIDARS
LACHAISE

40
24
22
16

31
22
41
19
15
11

31
27
21
34

30
12
30
18
23
16

14
11

33

19
18
10

43
48

19
32
14
19

12
12

16
38

40
24
22
16

31
22
41
19
15
11

31
23
21
34

30
12
30
18
23
16

14
11

33

19
18
10

43
48

19
32
14
19

12
12

16
38



1610369
1600666
1611798
1602804
1610060
1609564
1607708
1607810
1607099
1600538
1605377
1609809
1600096
1604126
1610579
1600817
1601408
1613128
1603334
1602576
1607502
1602025
1602788
1602160
1612538
1601241
1607589
1706454

ROUHAUD
ROUSSEAU
ROUSSELOT
ROY
SARDIN
SEGUIN
SEINE
SEINE
SIMILLE
SOUCHARD

SVEJCAR GENTET

SZELEWA
TABOURIN
TAPHANEL
TARDAT
TEXIER
THIBAUD
THOMAS
THOMAS
TOUIHRI
TREFOIS
VALLET
WENTERSTEIN
WENTERSTEIN
WENTERSTEIN
WENTERSTEIN
WOWK
ZIMMER

Julien
Andre
Dominique
Yves

Jacky
Christelle
Laurent Noe
Alexandre
Elie

Didier
Gregory
Emmanuel
Severine
Regis
David
Philippe
Alain
Dominique
Jean Pierre
Georges
Serge
Cedric
Christ
Alexandre
Jason
Deusty
Jean Louis
Teddy

ROUILLAC
BERNEUIL
CHAMPNIERS
NERSAC
ROUMAZIERES
MONTBRON
LOUZAC PC
CHASSENEUIL
FOUQUEURE
CHAMPNIERS
PUYMOYEN
TOUVERAC
CHASSORS
AIGRE
MONTBRON

ST SULPICE DE COGNAC

COGNAC PC
CHASSORS

GOND PONTOUVRE
CHASSORS

GOND PONTOUVRE
ROUILLAC
LACHAISE
CHASSORS
CHASSORS
CHASSORS

GOND PONTOUVRE
CHASSORS

21
12

15

44
26
27
13
16
14
16
10

45
35

48
37
19
19
15

20

21
12

15

44
26
27
13
16
14
16
10

45
35

48
37
19
19
15

20



